4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

KISVARDA - 4 PUI

0427207F
0427172F
0426378F
0426377F
0427109F
0427139F
0426373F
0427175F
0427150F
0427117F
0427140F
0427144F
0427202F
0427114F
0427234F
0427127F
0427159F
0427137F
0427203F
0426367F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 18400629

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:18 GPS
:18 40
:18 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA595C26
| DA595F6F
| DA595F5E
| DA463EDD
| DAS595EBS
| DA595DB9
| DA4AATFAS
| DA595D9B
|DA464175
| DA595EDO
| DASS5E4D
| DA595C1D
| DA47EES81
| DA464162
| DA595C54
| DA595ECC
| DA463F00
| DA595DBO
| DA595D94
| DA37D670

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.10
[12.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

30237

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

0°0'0"wW

12.10.2025 09:01:00
Clgrlan Florin MITRE

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113044
AA901367

Pag.:

12,10, 2025 13301

38" 48.86"' E
12.10.2025 16:01:03 LIVE
12.10.2025 16:01:03 +0
20

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |
29.8 |OK |01 1014 |
:27.3 |OK |01 |001
:55.3 |OK |01 1]003
:56.3 |OK |01 |002
:34.4 |OK |01 |005
:59.1 |OK |01 007
:01.4 |OK |01 020
:02.9 |OK |01 012
:04.7 JOK |01 013
:48.1 |OK |01 ]019 |
:49.9 |OK |01 |0le6 |
:03.2 |OK |01 008
:56.8 |OK |01 |018
:16.2 |OK |01 |006 |
:32.9 |OK |01 |011
:31.1 |OK |01 004
:02.7 JOK |01 017
05.7 |OK |01 015
30.9 |OK |01 |010
52.3 |OK |01 |009 |
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